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Triple Six Open Summary
Saturday, June 11, 2022

160.00

160.00
130.00
90.00

160.00

160.00
110.00
110.00

150.00

150.00
110.00
70.00

30.00
30.00

Scoring Summary

Bob Fields - Steve Kaestner

Matt Welle - Dan Knutzen
Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood
Dave Ralston - Gary Russell

Pat Lewis - Greg Adler

Jason Frank - Curt Gerner
Darryl Warner - Steve Pake
Tony Louzao - Rick Gray

Kristin Fuchs - Tricia Callahan

Jess Davis - Nina Davis
Shari Pfeil - Maureen Christman
Laura Haggard - Melissa Reece

Gary Russell
Barbara Reece
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